
Fast Track Consultancy 

Fee Structure 
At Fast Track Consultancy, we aim to provide transparent and clear pricing for all immigration 
matters. Our fees are generally charged on a fixed-fee basis, ensuring clarity and affordability 
for our clients. 

Our fees cover: 

●​ Advising on the immigration requirements and relevant legal rules 
●​ Document preparation and submission 
●​ Liaising with the Home Office and other relevant authorities 
●​ Guidance on expected timelines and possible outcomes 
●​ Providing post-decision advice and next steps 

If your case requires additional services beyond standard applications, we will provide you with 
a tailored fee quotation. 

Indicative Fees for Immigration Services 
Immigration Service Fee Range (Excluding VAT) 

Sponsor License £2,000 - £4,000 

Skilled Worker Visa (Initial/Extension/ILR) £1,000 - £2,500 

Innovator Founder Visa £4,500 - £7,000 

Global Business Mobility £5,000 - £6,500 

Student Visa (Including Child Student) £550 - £7,500 

Parent of a Child Student £1,500 - £2,500 

Dependant Visa (PBS & Skilled Worker) £750 - £1,000 

Family Applications (Spouse, Partner, FM Route) £1,500 - £3,000 

Indefinite Leave to Remain (10-Year Route) £1,500 - £2,500 

British Citizenship Application £750 - £1,500 

Visit Visa £1,500 - £3,000 



EEA Residence Card / Right of Residence £1,000 - £1,500 

Appeals & Judicial Reviews Contact us for a quote 

Hourly Rates for Complex Cases 
For cases requiring extensive legal work, our fees are calculated based on hourly rates: 

Fee Earner Level Hourly Rate (Excluding VAT) 

Senior Immigration Consultant (5+ years) £200 

Immigration Consultant (3+ years) £150 

Caseworker/Paralegal £100 

Trainee Solicitor £50 

Services Included in Fixed Fees: 

●​ Consultation and case assessment 
●​ Application and document preparation 
●​ Legal representation in Home Office correspondence 
●​ Interview guidance (if applicable) 
●​ Post-decision advice 

Services NOT Included in Fixed Fees: 

●​ Appeals after refusal (separate fee applies) 
●​ Court representation and tribunal cases 
●​ Government fees, Home Office charges, and disbursements (separate costs) 
●​ Third-party costs (interpreters, medical reports, expert opinions, etc.) 

Processing Time Expectations 
Application processing times vary based on Home Office workload and case complexity. We aim 
to submit all applications within two weeks of receiving complete documentation from the client. 

For specific processing time details, please refer to: Home Office Processing Times. 

For a personalized fee assessment, please contact us at: 📍 Fast Track Consultancy​
📞 +44 (0) 203 123 4567​
📧 info@fasttrackconsultancy.com 

https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/uk-visas-and-immigration/about-our-services


 


	Fee Structure 
	Indicative Fees for Immigration Services 
	Hourly Rates for Complex Cases 
	Services Included in Fixed Fees: 
	Services NOT Included in Fixed Fees: 

	Processing Time Expectations 


